Mladost Rozenfeld 2021
Zrenjanin, 8/5/2021

Disciplina 26
08/05/2021 - 17:10

Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

11 - 15 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?
1 NOVOVIC, Petra
2 ZIRAMOQV, Teodora
3 PETROVIC, Ana
4 GANCOV, Ana
5 CURKOVIC, Ana
6 SIMON, Sara

Grupa2od 2

KRAGULJ, Vanja
RODIONOVA, Anja
TERZIC, Tara
KRISKA, Ena
MUT, Jana

CVOROVIC, Stasa
STOKIC, Milica

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

STJEPANOVIC, Katarina

GR.
10  Spartak

10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
10  Proleter

09  Proleter

09  22. April, BL

09  Proleter

08  22. April, BL

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 \Valis

07  11. April

09 Spartak

08  22. April, BL
09 Vojvodina
08  Proleter

3:15.71
3:28.70

3:04.00
2:57.06
2:46.50
2:28.61
2:44.80
2:50.41
2:58.58
3:08.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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